



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	429	882516	CRANKSHAFT	1		
2		882717	PIN-Crankshaft	1		
3	23	882411	BEARING SET	5	(Green)	
3	23	882412	BEARING SET	5	(Brown)	
3	23	882413	BEARING SET	5	(Black)	
3	23	882414	BEARING SET	5	(Blue)	
4	222	882539	FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY	1		
5	43	882363	GEAR-Ring, Flywheel	1		
6	10	882663	SCREW-Pulley to Crankshaft (M16)	1		
7	10	882318	SCREW	1		
8	12	882429	WASHER-Flywheel	1		
9	10	882723	SCREW-Flywheel	8		
10	12	882530	WASHER-Thrust, Crankshaft	2		1
11	28	882386	KEY-Woodruff, Crankshaft	1		
12		882724	PULLEY-Crankshaft Damper	1		
13	12	882396	WASHER-Crankshaft Pulley	1		
14	795	882692	PISTON	4	(Grade A)	
14	795	882693	PISTON	4	(Grade B)	
14	795	882694	PISTON	4	(Grade C)	
15	39	882416	RING SET, Piston	4		
16	23	882504	BEARING SET-Connencting Rod	4	(Brown)	
16	23	882505	BEARING SET-Connencting Rod	4	(Black)	
16	23	882506	BEARING SET-Connencting Rod	4	(Blue)	
17		882406	PIN-Piston	4		
18		882527	ROD ASSEMBLY-Connecting	4		
19	23	882495	BUSHING-Connencting Rod	4		
20	10	882409	SCREW-Connencting Rod (3/8-2	8		
21	11	882410	NUT-Connecting Rod (3/8-24 UN	8		
22	10	882667	SCREW w/Lockwasher (M10 x 25)	6		
23		882407	RING-Snap, Piston Pin	8		
24		882472	ROTOR-Crankshaft Sensor	1		
25	10	882510	SCREW-Rotor	3		
26		882503	PULLEY-Crankshaft	1		
27		882387	PLATE-Guide, Timing Belt	1		
28		861839A 3	COUPLER	1		
29	22	74036	FITTING-Grease	1		